= NorthShore

University HealthSystem

_ TEST CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

Page 1

of 2

LAB1864

LAB5434

LAB4912

LAB2554

LAB131

LAB135

LAB132

LAB5564

LAB4310

LAB4434

LAB1155

LAB1638

LAB5307

LAB443

Online Test Menu
Laboratory Catalog

VAGINOSIS PANEL NAA
Lab Mnemonic:VAGP
Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Valproic Acid (Depakene)

Lab Mnemonic:VALP

Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST)
Hospital setting: Light Green Top Tube with lithium heparin (PST)

For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information
Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

VALPROIC ACID, FREE

Lab Mnemonic:VALPZ

Container:Plastic vial

Place Of Service:Mayo Medical Laboratories

VANADIUM, URINE

Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:UVNRZ

Place Of Service:LabCorp

Vancomycin, Peak
Lab Mnemonic:VANP
Container:Mint Green Top Tube (PST)

For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information
Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Vancomycin, Random
Lab Mnemonic:VANR
Container:Mint Green Top Tube (PST)

For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information
Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Vancomycin, Trough
Lab Mnemonic:VANT
Container:Mint Green Top Tube (PST)

For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information
Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

VANILLYLMANDELIC ACID, 24-HR U
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **

Lab Mnemonic:VMAUZ

Place Of Service:LabCorp

VARICELLA ZOSTER AB, IGM
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:VZMX

Place Of Service:LabCorp

Varicella Zoster Virus (VZV) Antibodies (1gG)

Lab Mnemonic:VZVG

Container:Gold Top Tube (SST)

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Varicella-Zoster Virus (VZV) DNA Detection

Lab Mnemonic:VZVD1

Container:Sterile container (for CSF) Swab in UTM (Universal Transport Media) for skin scrapings
Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Vasculitis Screening Panel

Lab Mnemonic:VASC

Container:Gold Top Tube (SST)

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

VASOACTIVE INTESTINAL (VIP)
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:VIPX

Place Of Service:LabCorp

VDRL, CSF
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:VDRLX

87801 87481 87661

80164

80202

80202

80202

86787

87798

83516 83515



%_Northshore Online Test Menu
University HealthSystem Labﬂr‘atﬂw Catalﬂg

_ TEST CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

Place Of Service:LabCorp

LAB5897 VEDOLIZUMAB DRUG + ANTIBODY
Lab Mnemonic:VDzZZ
Place Of Service:Promethus

Page 2 of 2



