

Online Test Menu

Laboratory Catalog

TEST CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB1864	VAGINOSIS PANEL NAA Lab Mnemonic:VAGP Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	87801 87481 87661
LAB5434	Valproic Acid (Depakene) Lab Mnemonic:VALP Container:NorthShore Lab Services: Gold Top Tube (SST) Hospital setting: Light Green Top Tube with lithium heparin (PST)	80164
	For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	
LAB4912	VALPROIC ACID, FREE Lab Mnemonic:VALPZ Container:Plastic vial Place Of Service:Mayo Medical Laboratories	
LAB2554	VANADIUM, URINE Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:UVNRZ Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB131	Vancomycin, Peak Lab Mnemonic:VANP Container:Mint Green Top Tube (PST)	80202
	For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	
LAB135	Vancomycin, Random Lab Mnemonic:VANR Container:Mint Green Top Tube (PST)	80202
	For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	
LAB132	Vancomycin, Trough Lab Mnemonic:VANT Container:Mint Green Top Tube (PST)	80202
	For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	
LAB5564	VANILLYLMANDELIC ACID, 24-HR U Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:VMAUZ Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB4310	VARICELLA ZOSTER AB, IGM Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:VZMX Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB4434	Varicella Zoster Virus (VZV) Antibodies (IgG) Lab Mnemonic:VZVG Container:Gold Top Tube (SST) Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	86787
LAB1155	Varicella-Zoster Virus (VZV) DNA Detection Lab Mnemonic:VZVD1 Container:Sterile container (for CSF) Swab in UTM (Universal Transport Media) for skin scrapings Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	87798
LAB1638	Vasculitis Screening Panel Lab Mnemonic:VASC Container:Gold Top Tube (SST) Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	83516 83515
LAB5307	VASOACTIVE INTESTINAL (VIP) Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:VIPX Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB443	VDRL, CSF Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:VDRLX	



Online Test Menu

Laboratory Catalog

TEST CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
	Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB5897	VEDOLIZUMAB DRUG + ANTIBODY Lab Mnemonic:VDZZ Place Of Service:Promethus	